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ALYSSA S BEIERMANN
5635 SOUTH ALDER STREET
TACOMA, WA  98409

  TEST RESULTS

  SCORE REPORTING

Your score has been released to the following state(s):

National Benchmark
220

  
  Test
   103 Elementary Education Subtest II

  
     Test Date
  July 22, 2024

  Your Test Score  
  205

Examinee Name:    ALYSSA  BEIERMANN                                                                                
For privacy/confidentiality reasons, only the last five digits of your social security number are reported on all score reports.

Social Security Number: XXX-X1-3410

To determine if your test score meets another state’s minimum passing requirement, please visit the test landing page on 
www.nestest.com.

235 University of Puget Sound (Tacoma)

This barcode contains unique candidate information.
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State Standard Status

Washington 220 Fail

Your score has been released to the following Institution(s): 

Learn more about how to read and interpret this score report at: 
www.nestest.com/static/docs/NES_ScoreReportExplanation.pdf

Copyright © 2024 Pearson Education, Inc. or its affiliate(s). All rights reserved.

National Evaluation Series and the National Evaluation Series logo are trademarks in the
U.S and/or other countries, of Pearson Education, Inc. or its affiliate(s).

https://www.nestest.com/static/docs/NES_ScoreReportBacker2024.pdf


Diagnostic Score Report
Issued: August 2, 2024

ALYSSA S BEIERMANN
5635 SOUTH ALDER STREET
TACOMA, WA  98409

  Test
   103 Elementary Education Subtest II

  Test Date
  July 22, 2024

  DIAGNOSTIC INFORMATION

  Domain/Subarea
     Competency/Objective

  Number of
Questions

Number
Correct

I. Mathematics
  0001  Mathematical operations
  0002  Mathematical problem solving
  0003  Patterns, algebra, and functions
  0004  Geometry and measurement
            Total

II. Science
  0005  Life sciences
  0006  Physical and Earth/space sciences
  0007  Scientific inquiry
            Total

III. The Arts, Health, and Fitness
  0008  Arts, health, and fitness
            Total

 
8
7
8
7                             

30
 

8
8
7                             

23
 

7                             
7

 
3
3
4
6                           

16
 

3
5
5                           

13
 

6                           
6

                         Percent Correct

           0%      25%      50%      75%     100%

This barcode contains unique candidate information.

Examinee Name:    ALYSSA  BEIERMANN                                                                                
For privacy/confidentiality reasons, only the last five digits of your social security number are reported on all score reports.

Social Security Number: XXX-X1-3410
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