

## **Score Report**

Issued: August 2, 2024

ALYSSA S BEIERMANN 5635 SOUTH ALDER STREET TACOMA, WA 98409

TEST RESULTS			
Test	Test Date	Your Test Score	National Benchmark
103 Elementary Education Subtest II	July 22, 2024	205	220

## **SCORE REPORTING**

Your score has been released to the following state(s):

State	Standard	Status
Washington	220	Fail

Your score has been released to the following Institution(s): 235 University of Puget Sound (Tacoma)

To determine if your test score meets another state's minimum passing requirement, please visit the test landing page on <a href="https://www.nestest.com">www.nestest.com</a>.

Learn more about how to read and interpret this score report at: www.nestest.com/static/docs/NES ScoreReportExplanation.pdf

Examinee Name: ALYSSA BEIERMANN

Social Security Number: XXX-X1-3410

For privacy/confidentiality reasons, only the last five digits of your social security number are reported on all score reports.





## **Diagnostic Score Report**

Issued: August 2, 2024

ALYSSA S BEIERMANN 5635 SOUTH ALDER STREET TACOMA, WA 98409

Test 103 Elementary Education Subtest II	Test Date July 22, 2024			
Domain/Subarea Competency/Objective	Number of Questions	Number Correct	Percent Correct 0% 25% 50% 75% 100%	
I. Mathematics				
0001 Mathematical operations	8	3		
0002 Mathematical problem solving	7	3		
0003 Patterns, algebra, and functions	8	4		
0004 Geometry and measurement	7	6		
Total	30	16	_	
II. Science				
0005 Life sciences	8	3		
0006 Physical and Earth/space sciences	8	5		
0007 Scientific inquiry	7	5		
Total	23	13		
III. The Arts, Health, and Fitness				
0008 Arts, health, and fitness	7	6		
Total	7	6		

Examinee Name: ALYSSA BEIERMANN

Social Security Number: XXX-X1-3410

